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Schutzengeselischaft

von 1593 e.V.

Schitzenkdnigin 2018

Name

Jahn, Sylke

Hartung, Silke
Strehmel, Heike

Schulze-Frieling, Nicole

Brandes, Martina
Piel, Anja

Vélger, Heike

Liibbe, Anke
Simanowsky, Rhona
Buchholz, Madeline
Rode, Jenny

Piel, Saskia
Uzarewicz, Christiane
Hasse, Hilke

Hansen, Stephanie
Briigger, Gundula
Rieger, Gabriella
Furche, Margot
Eichner, Catrin
Hansen, Ann-Christin
Helbing, Heike
Meyer, Monika
Fastert, Tanja
Simanowsky, Iris

Rinne, Claudia

Teiler

152,8

164,1
277,5
311,0
311,5
390,8
417,9
429,3
516,3
565,3
662,3
701,4
712,9
806,3
815,0
956,4
976,9
1.059,0
1.107,0
1.176,0
1.244,0
1.343,0
1.370,0
1.601,0
1.680,0

Kéniginorden

Kénigsgeld

Ehrenpreis der Stadtwerke Burgdorf
6 silberne Loffel

Erinnerungsglas und 100,- €

Erinnerungsglas und 50,- €

Die SchieBpreise sind am 24.06.2018 nach dem Festumzug bis 16:30 Uhr im Festzelt abzuholen




